A copy of the curriculum vitae of Mr. Oscar Chemerinski can be found here: https://mhp.com.cy/agm-and-
egm/egm/.

3.            General Information

Share capital and voting rights of the Company

The authorised share capital of the Company is Euro Two Hundred Twenty-One Million Five Hundred Forty
Thousand (€ 221,540,000) divided into One Hundred Ten Million Seven Hundred Seventy Thousand
(110,770,000) Shares of Two Euro (€ 2,00) each.

The issued share capital of the Company is Euro Two Hundred Twenty-One Million Five Hundred Forty
Thousand (€ 221,540,000), divided into One Hundred Ten Million Seven Hundred Seventy Thousand
(110,770,000) Shares with a par value of Two Euro (€ 2,00) each.

The Company has dematerialised 91,300,484 of its shares into 91,300,484 global depositary receipts ("GDRs").

Each Share en0tles the holder thereof to one vote. Holders of GDRs may exercise the vo0ng rights arising